DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2023
May, 2025 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NL3V8T244/D
8-Bit Dual-Supply Level
Translator

See detailed ordering and shipping information in the package
dimensions section on page 8 of this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
UQFN20
MU SUFFIX
CASE 517AK
XXX = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
XXXM
�
20
1
XXXXXXXXX
AWLYYWWG
SOIC−20
DW SUFFIX
CASE 751D
XXXX
XXXX
ALYW�
�
TSSOP−20
DT SUFFIX
CASE 948E
A = Assembly Location
WL = Wafer Lot
YY = Year
WW = Work Week
G = Pb−Free Package
A = Assembly Location
L = Wafer Lot
Y = Year
W = Work Week
� = Pb−Free Package
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NL3V8T244, NL3V8T240
2
Figure 1. Logic Diagrams
NL3V8T244 NL3V8T240
Figure 2. Pin Assignments (Top View)
UDFN20 SOIC−20W/TSSOP−20
VCCA VCCB
B1
B2A2